Key Runners Summary for Sunday, 17 July 2022 at 6:58 am.

Horse

Air To Air
Ambitious Prince
Big Blue
Calabria Joe
Daytona

Fighter
Fireworks

Date

19 Jul
17 dul
17 Jul
17 dul
19 Jul
17 Jul
17 Jul

Race

Wyong #8
Grafton #6
Pakenham #3
Carnarvon #6
Wyong #5
Singapore #10
Singapore #10

Score/
Starts
4/2
2/1
211
6/3
1
2/1
9/2

Barrier

12

11
11

Fred
Factor

-11.0
27
12

-17
-0.8

Months
Idle

6

Form
Score
7.0
3.0
8.7
13.2
11.0

8.2
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FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Value Emerg
Factor

10.0 7.0
19.0 1.0
7.7

12.2

10.0 11.0
8.7 53
6.8 42
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Horse

Howlowcanyougo
Incomparable
Port Louis
Runaway
Santorini Summer
Valac

Wizard Of Oz

Date

17 Jul
19 Jul
17 Jul
17 Jul
19 Jul
17 Jul
17 Jul

Race

Narrandera #6
Moree #5
Murtoa #2
Pakenham #6
Rockhampton #5
Pakenham #6
Grafton #8

Score/
Starts
211
2/1
10/2
2417
211
6/3
1

Barrier Fred
Factor

-15
18
-1.6

-0.4
0.8

U1l ~N 00 W
'
o
e}

Months
Idle

Form
Score
12.1
9.5
7.8
0.4
12.2
7.6
6.8

BLP

POMODBMELRO

Value

10.9
85

10.6

9.4
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